Intelligent Industrial Network Provider>>
1
MP220 Series
Industrial Media Converter
■ One Profibus bus interface and two 1000Base-X ports
■ Transparent, compatible with all Profibus upper-level
protocols
■  Support Baud rate adaptation, automatic detection of

 MP220-ST01D8TE-D2  1*Profibus Bus Port (Industrial Terminal Mode)+2*1000 Base-FX port
PhysicalDimensions
Ordering Information
Intelligent Industrial Network Provider>>
4
(ST multi mode double fiber, 850nm,0.5km), Din-Rail Industrial Serial
Port Fiber Optic Transceiver, 18~36VDC
 MP220-ST20D3TE-D2  1*Profibus Bus Port (Industrial Terminal Mode)+2*1000 Base-FX port
(ST single mode double fiber, 1310nm,20km), Din-Rail Industrial Serial
Port Fiber Optic Transceiver, 18~36VDC
 MP220-ST01D8DB-HV  1*Profibus Bus Port (DB9 )+2* 1000 Base-FX port (ST multi mode
double fiber, 850nm,0.5km), Din- Rail Industrial Serial Port Fiber Optic
Transceiver,  85~265VAC/DC
 MP220-ST20D3DB-HV   1*Profibus Bus Port (DB9 )+2* 1000 Base-FX port (ST single mode
double fiber, 1310nm,20km), Din- Rail Industrial Serial Port Fiber Optic
Transceiver,  85~265VAC/DC
 MP220-ST01D8TE-HV  1*Profibus Bus Port（Industrial Terminal Mode）+2*1000Base-FX
port(ST Multi mode double fiber,850nm,0.5km)，Din-Rail Industrial
Serial Port Fiber Optic Transceiver ,85~265VAC/DC
 MP220-ST20D3TE-HV   1*ProfibusBus Port（Industrial Terminal Mode）+2*1000Base-FX
port(ST Single mode double fiber,1310nm,20km)，Din-Rail Industrial
Serial Port Fiber Optic Transceiver ,85~265VAC/DC
 MP220-ST02D3DB-D2  1*ProfibusBus Port（DB9）+2*1000Base-FX PORT(ST Multi mode
double fiber，1310nm，2km)，Din-Rail Industrial Serial Port Fiber Optic
Transceiver，18~36VDC
 MP220-ST02D3TE-D2  1*ProfibusBus Port（Industrial Terminal Mode）+2*1000Base-FX
PORT(ST Multi mode double fiber，1310nm，2km)，Din-Rail Industrial
Serial Port Fiber Optic Transceiver，18~36VDC
 MP220-ST02D3DB-HV  1*ProfibusBus Port（DB9）+2*1000Base-FX PORT(ST Multi mode
double fiber，1310nm，2km)，Din-Rail Industrial Serial Port Fiber Optic
Transceiver ，85~265VAC/DC
 MP220-ST02D3TE-HV  1*Profibus Bus Port（Industrial Terminal Mode）+2*1000Base-FX
Port(ST Multi mode double fiber，1310nm，2km)， Din-Rail Industrial
Serial Port Fiber Optic Transceiver，85~265VAC/DC
Intelligent Industrial Network Provider>>
5